CHASM

Centre on Household
Assets and Savings
Management

Assets and inclusion: class, ethnicity and inter-generational inequality

9 March 2012

University of Birmingham, Birmingham Business School, Edgbaston,

13.30

13.50-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-15.40

15.40-16.50

17.00

Birmingham B15 2TT
Conference Agenda

Conference Chair: Damon Gibbons, CfRC

Arrival and registration
Tealcoffee

Welcome & introduction

William Darity, Duke University

Thomas Shapiro, Institute of Assets & Social Policy, Brandeis University
Questions and discussion

Comfort break

Panel discussion (Dalton Conley, Willilam Darity, Thomas Shapiro,
Margaret Sherraden, Michael Sherraden, Omar Khan, Anne Price, Ricky

Joseph)

Summary & closing remarks by Stephen McKay



