

## Assets and inclusion: class, ethnicity and inter-generational inequality 9 March 2012

## University of Birmingham, Birmingham Business School, Edgbaston, **Birmingham B15 2TT**

## **Conference Agenda**

Conference Chair: Damon Gibbons, CfRC

13.30	Arrival and registration Tea/coffee
13.50-14.00	Welcome & introduction
14.00-14.15	William Darity, Duke University
14.15-14.30	Thomas Shapiro, Institute of Assets & Social Policy, Brandeis University
14.30-15.30	Questions and discussion
15.30-15.40	Comfort break
15.40-16.50	Panel discussion (Dalton Conley, William Darity, Thomas Shapiro, Margaret Sherraden, Michael Sherraden, Omar Khan, Anne Price, Ricky Joseph)
17.00	Summary & closing remarks by Stephen McKay